Contents

Chapter 1
Chapter 2
Chapter 2
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8
Chapter 9

Chapter 10

Preface

Introduction

Consulting to Organizations

Establishing the Counseling Relationship
Assessment in Outplacement Counseling
Barriers to Successful Job Search

Group Services

Physical, Behavioral, and Counseling Implications
of the Outplacement Setting

Toward a Theory of Outplacement Counseling
Common Patterns of Counselor—Client Interaction

Is Outplacement Ever Therapy?

13

20

37

42

51

61

67

vii



viii

Chapter 11
Chapter 12
Chapter 13
Chapter 14
Chapter 15
Chapter 16
Chapter 17
Chapter 18

Chapter 19

Chapter 20
Chapter 21

Appendix A

Appendix B

Appendix C

Background Qualifications
Professional Development
Supervision
Cross-Cultural Issues
Women and Outplacement
Family Issues
International Issues

Ethics

Relation of Outplacement to Other Career
Development Professionals

Marketing Outplacement Services
Future of Outplacement

Competencies Standards for Outplacement
Practitioners as Established by the IAOP (1992)

Standards of Ethical Practice for Outplacement
Professionals Established by the IAOP (1993)

Resources for Outplacement Practitioners
References

Index

Contents

71

77

85

9

94

99

105

109

115

122

128

134

136

142

145

148



