## **Contents**

	Preface	ix
Chapter 1	Introduction	1
Chapter 2	Consulting to Organizations	8
Chapter 2	Establishing the Counseling Relationship	13
Chapter 4	Assessment in Outplacement Counseling	20
Chapter 5	Barriers to Successful Job Search	26
Chapter 6	Group Services	37
Chapter 7	Physical, Behavioral, and Counseling Implications of the Outplacement Setting	42
Chapter 8	Toward a Theory of Outplacement Counseling	51
Chapter 9	Common Patterns of Counselor-Client Interaction	61
Chapter 10	Is Outplacement Ever Therapy?	67
		vii

viii		Contents
Chapter 11	Background Qualifications	71
Chapter 12	Professional Development	77
Chapter 13	Supervision	85
Chapter 14	Cross-Cultural Issues	90
Chapter 15	Women and Outplacement	94
Chapter 16	Family Issues	99
Chapter 17	International Issues	105
Chapter 18	Ethics	109
Chapter 19	Relation of Outplacement to Other Career Development Professionals	115
Chapter 20	Marketing Outplacement Services	122
Chapter 21	Future of Outplacement	128
Appendix A	Competencies Standards for Outplacement Practitioners as Established by the IAOP (1992)	134
Appendix B	Standards of Ethical Practice for Outplacement Professionals Established by the IAOP (1993)	136
Appendix C	Resources for Outplacement Practitioners	142
	References	145
	Index	148